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BARBER · M24 0009928 

M-24 
CONTRACT # Dl\1\A21-87-C-0086 

GUN SERIAL # c_(y ~ ... :)"/ '/._3 

__ _..::O~Pr-E=RA=T::...::I=O=N----i DATE INT 

# NAME 

575-
580 ASSEMRLY 2 2 6 
600 

615 

620 

PRO Of, ... 

MAGNl\FLUX 
BARREL 
MAGNA.FLUX 
BOLT 

COATING 

625- FINAf, 
630 ASSEMBLY 

635 TEST 

64-0 Tl\RGET 

2 

FIRING PIN 
INDENT 

660 PACK 
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B~RBER · M24 0009929 

M-24 

CONTRACT i DAAA21-87-C-0086 

OP.I OP. NAME 

575 & Assemble Action 
580 and stock 

600 Proof 

607 Check Heads pace 

610 Dis-assemble gun 

612 Magna flux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaflux Bolt 

615 Rollmark Caliber 

617 Drill & Tap Sight Holes 

618 Polish Barrel 

620 Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

Apply Coatings (Bolt) 

625 Final Assembly 
A)Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

OVER 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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READINGS DATE INITIAI 

f//~j>p /uJ 
I / 

~ h-'r:P ~/ 
/ / 

f?~/ff' [~; 
./ 
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BAR ER • M24 0009930 

OP.I 

640 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min. Setting and Stake 

F) Safety on Force 

G) Safety off Force · 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 
Retainabilty 

I ) Firing Pin Indent 

J) Assemble Stock 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs 

L) Attach Front & Rear 
Sight Assemblies 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N).Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & Attach Scope 
20 times 

Gallery Target & Test 

READINGS 

3 '3 I ---:? 
.~ 

I I 

rDXZ 1.fXl 1 • OJ::{ 

A) Optical Clearity of Sc pe 

645 

655 

660 

Inspect for Live Ammo 

Final Inspection 
A) Headspace 

B) Trigger Pull 

C) Function 

Pack 

. , ~ 

DATE INITIAI 
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BARBER • M24 0009931 
SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.SO#+ .SO# 
3.00#+ .7S# 
4. oo(t:1. oofl: 

2. 50# 
INITIAL 

ULL #1 

ULL #2 

ULL #3 

ULL #4 

OTAL 

VG. 
'1.-. 

3.00# 
INITIAL 

#1 

ULL #2 

ULL #3 

ULL 14 

PULL #5 

TOTAL 

VG. 

PULL #1 

PULL #2 

PULL #3 

PULL #4 

PULL #5 

TOTAL 

VG. 

2. SO# AFTER 
50 CYCLES 

3.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

4.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

. 
SERIAL NO. (_j;;z;?S/13 
DATE G:1 fy4 f. ff 
TESTER yf2· 

> 

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.50# 

I J.7S 

COMMENTS 

MIN. SETTING, 

NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

COMMENTS 

MAX SETTING RESET TO 4# FOR 
GREATER THAN 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 
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BARBER · M24 0009932 

CErl ROIDAL DISTANCE CALCULATIONS 
FOR RIFLE # C6225173 

D T 1 :r ~32]?7 

2 "E::::71 2EtE! 
:3 1 :r [J4t;:=1i~ 
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i- ----f'l]fi 

E 
Ml~=- F'.IF El'.:: 

d~'. THI:3 RlF l:o202 
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BARBER · M24 0009933 
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1.c::=') 
1.:::::1 
1. '324 

.. -+ l 
1. ::;::c,.:;; 
2. 4.,, 

+ 

t1'C! l 

-1 ~ 166 
1,. 01 B 

-1. 5:33 
1. 427 

-1.[161 
1. 7 ?·C! 

. 1 ?::: 
l . u:: ::: 
i. ::::67 
.-, .-, c--:< .:::.. ~ ,:::. __ ; ( 

3 .. 605 
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BARBER • M24 0009934 

,-, 

• E.C1 1 

l. L2~3 

1 -t l 
l. 14 
1~026 

-- .. 92·;+ 

2 .. 2'39 
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BARBER • M24 0009935 

I 
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BARBER • M24 0009936 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

BARBER - M24 ~QQQ09975 



------------··--""" 

BARBER~~24·0009937·"""·"~ 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

BARBER • M24 ~QQ909976 



BARBER- M24 0009938 RECEIVING AND ESTIMATING REPORT 

INITIAL CUSTOMER ORDER NO 

.J .JM 
DATE RECEIVED 

ACCESSORIES 

FROM: 

OPENED i DA IE CODE 
I 

1 (~,_i9f1 ! 

COMMENTS 

W/10X LEUPOLD SCOPE 

I 
SERIAL NUMBER I MODEL AND GRADE 

C6225173 9999 7.65 NATO 

SHIP TO: 
l 

ORDER 

R 

MAIHTANCE DIVISION US~IC 
ATTN ATZB-DL-MA-Q 

MAINTANCE DIVISION USAIC 
!::iTTN r~TZB· ... DL. 

BLDG 226 BLDG 2~2.~:;. 

FORT BENNING GA 3i905-5173 

L J L 

ACCOUNT NUMBER I ACCOUNT NUMBER N/C 

I WRITE I I 
I PROM. DATE I ESTIMATED 

I 

VIA 

"F"~· "·' ;.~ 
/ 

REPAIR CHARGE T4X I INSURANCE I UPS I PARCEL POST I TOiAL 

GUN CONDITION: D SLIGHTLY WORN D VERY WORN D MISUSED MARRED NEW 
CUSTOMER'S REQUEST 

MAIN FAULT 

PARTS 

I REPAIRMAN I PROOF I CLEAN I TEST I TARGET P4ITERN 

! 
I GALLERY TESTER I DATE I DATE I DATE I DATE I DATE 

RD6925 REV. 

·wJTH •3Yb1 

6188 
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BARBER · M24 0009939 

MAINTENANCE REQUEST 
For use of this form, see DA PAM 738-750; the proponent agency is DCSLOG 

PAGE NO. 

I 
NO. OF PAGES 

/ 
REQUIREMENTS CONTROL SYMBOL 

CSGLD - 1047(R1) 

SECTION I· EQUIPMENT DATA 

CONTROL NUMBER 

~Work Request 
0 MWO 

D Warranty Claim 

2. • SERIAL NO. 

l62"2-5173 
7 A. MAINTENANCE ACTIVITY 

WORK ORDER NO. 

1A .. ORGA~ZATION /) L (;!,... p/e.a-,.,,o.1Vs roe? 

)f /1/4- p) // /)oL 
3. i) NP)Jf NOMENCLATURE 

1' 1-f I 't- S /'.J; f> e ;-
B. L%2V L 18. UTILIZATION I 9A. MCSR 

CODE(Q ITEM 

' ~ 

14. FAILURE DETECTED DURING (Select one· use v orX) 

L0 Sch. Main. [EJ Test [EJ Storage ~ Flighl 

[=::Ii] Handling [1EJ Normal ~ Inspection ~ Other 
Op 

WES DC ORG.PD PD AUTHENTICATION 

4. . LINE NC?_. 15. /M'10.D~ I/ 6. NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER 

R.9 S-3 ¥ 7 er 't' / 1/06-:..o /--;z. l/tJ -;L/ 5 ~ 
9B. ERC 9C. PACING 

ITEM 
110. HOURS 11. MILES 

15. FIRST INDICATION OF TROUBLE (Select one· use /orX) 

~ Inoperative ~ Overheating I 
[IQ;] Noisy ~ Low I Performance 

12. ROUNDS 113. STARTS 

I 790 I Out of Adjustment 

I I Other 

16A. DES9RIBE DEf.ICIEN9"S OR SYMPTOMS ON THE BASIS OF COMPLETE CHECKOUT AND DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURE IN EQUIPMENT TM (Do not prescribe repairs). / 

/'.4-h;f- rt!:; EL;'yo/C) CJ -f + B /f/2 /Zc L J ;z::; bl"' rs ?--,..1 C'C<...V1'."l./7 7h jn:J Lf9 h S' /0 a.e 
I , / , 

i -··· 

SECTION II • WORK ACCOMPLISHED 

17 A. REPAIR ORGANIZATIONIACTIVITY C. UNIT !DENT. CODE 18. TYPE ORGANIZATIONIACTIVITY ACGOM· 
PLISHING WORK (Select one · use V"' or X) 

19 AMS ACCT. GODE 

B. LOCATION 

20A. 
l\CT. 

GODE 

B. 
FAILURE 

CODE 

C. COMPONENT/PART NOUN, SVC, OR MWO NO 

(1) CB GODE (2) REF OESIGN. (3) MFR. CODE 

D 
MANHOURS 

(Hrs. & tenths) 

E. NATIONAL 
STOCK 

NUMBER 

CJ:2Jcon­
traclor 

F 
PART 

SOURCE 
CODE 

G 
QTY. 

$ 

$ 

s 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

H 
PARTS 
COST 

I. TOTAL MANHOURS J. TOTAL MANHOURS COST K. TOTAL PARTS COST 

$ 

21. DELAY (Select One) n-;-i Parts lrzl Manpower n3l Facilities lr:;l Funds n5l Tools 

23 SUBMITTED BY 24. RECEIVED BY 25. WORK STARTED BY 26. INSPECTED BY 27. ACCEPTED BY 

:#>-'7"w~- _,, 
. i 

JULIAN DATE v JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE 

DA FORM 2407, AUG 88 EDITION OF MAY 81 MAY BE USED 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

$ 

22. I I Data Transcribed 

28. DISPOSITION !Select One) 

LGJToUser ~ 
Evacuated 

L0ToStock ~ 
Cannibalization 

CI5J Salvaged 

NMP COPY 2 

BARBER . M24 ~QQQ09978 



BARBER · M24 0009940 
M-24 

CONTRACT i DAAA21-87-C-0086 

GUN SERI 

OP. # OP. NAME (. READINGS 

575 & Assemble Action 
580 and Stock 

600 Proof 

607 Check Heads pace 

< /' /' 
610 Dis-assemble Gun .) 

612 Magna flux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaf lux Bolt 

615 Rollmark Caliber 

617 Drill and Tap Sight Holes 

618 Polish Barrel ; 1~: 

620 Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

Apply Coating (Bolt) 

625 Final Assembly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

/ -- '~) ~ J /' ; 
_; I / _-') 

_y¥ 

.· , .. ·"· >.DATE INIT 
. 

)<'/ :: / 1;/ V'"'v 

7 ~ 

I 

l 

! ;'j 
/ / 

l, >Ui''[~ /{\\ 
1' ; '· '-..) 
b 
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BARBER · M24 0009941 

I op. # OP. NAME READINGS DATE INIT 
I I 

625 F) Safety On Force I I cont. . 
I 

G) Safety Off Force I ! 
I I 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 
Retainability 

• I 

I) Firing Pin Indent I i 
I I 

J) Assemble Stock f{/1/?0 -/(/ 
.-'/-; ·/ I 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs / I 

L) Attach Front and Rear 
Sight Assemblies ' 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N) Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & At ta ch Scope 
20 Times 

640 Gallery Target & Test 

A) Time I 
B) Malfunctions 

C) Pierced Primers 

D) Optical Clearity of Seo pe 

645 Inspect for Live Ammo 

655 Final Inspection 

ofp,1/n A) Heads pace ~> J r '-v 

B) Trigger Pull ,,/)1 : YJ :rO ;.?:' '?f : /If o i ~~~!> j 
IA -I I 0 0 I(..)\ I ~ I '""•) 

I I 

:~) f1 .u.!'1 /~ 
C) Function ,IJ j Q)_,4,ft tgJ! 

/ 

''-' 660 Pack ,. /;:;,-, ti:~ 
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BARBER - M24 0009942 SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.SO#+ .SO# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00#+l.00# 

\ 
2.50# 
INITIAL 

I 

I 

2.SO# AFTER 
SO CYCLES 

i---1'--.?.:...' '-'=..l.;,,1...-~-
l ·!/:( 

PULL #1 

~ULL #2 
..._-~-~i---""-,?)~'~Y~1-~'~rJ _ _._~-~~ 

~ULL #3 

~ULL #4 

!PULL #5 

OTAL 

VG. 

!PULL #1 

•PULL #2 

PULL #3 

~ULL #4 

PULL #5 

TOTAL 

!AVG. 

II /J ~ 
. · 1 

,;\ . /;\ 

! 3.00# 
! INITIAL 

' 
! --·--
! 

... .., __ 
-----

-

I 

3.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES · 

---

i 

l 

4.00# 
INITIAL 

4. 00# AFTER ,. 
20 CYCLES 
"' 

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2. SO# 

MAX SETTING 
GREATER THAN 4# 

! 

COMMENTS 

MIN. SETTING, 

NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

. -
-·· 

ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

COmlENTS 

. 

-RESET TO 4# FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

PULL #1 ~ I 
---11--- i • I · 

1 -JPT- ·--~----- -- ---J--·---------------
-1_\;y . 

'L- >/ ' p;~L-·#·~- ·····n yr··-· ·--·--·--·-·-------··· ----------------------- ----------------_-
, v . . 

PULL #2 

1----··---l-·-.,-,--- . . I -----··--------- ,-----------····--··----

IPU LL #_4____ . ·-····· -·· ...... ···-··-.. ····--· . -·--···-···· .. ··-···--··--------L _______ :..._ ~ 
!PULL #5 ! 

AVG. 
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BARBER - M24 0009943 RECEIVING AND ESTIMATING REPORT 
COMMENTS 

W/LEUPOLD i0X SCOPE M-24 SNIPER 
INITIAl CUSTOMER ORDER NO . 

. J.JM 
DATE RECEIVED DATE OPENED DATE CODE 

08/11/89 08/17/89 
ACCESSORIES 

FROM: 

L 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

REPAIR CHARGE 

SL.Ir-.. !G 

MAINTENANCE DIVISION USAIC 
ATTN ATZB-Dl-MA-Q BLDG 228 
FORT BENNING GA 31905-5174 

I ACCOUNT NUMBER N/C 

I WRITE D 

I TAX I INSURANCE 

MODEL AND GRADE 

1 

J 

I UPS 

ORDER 

R 
~J~/Sl~lIVEL.S' 

SHIP TO: 

MAINTENANCE DIVISION USAIC 
ATTN ATZB-DL-MA-Q BLDG 228 
FORT BENNING GA 

L 

I PROM. DATE I ESTIMATED 

I PARCEl POST I TOTAl 

GUN CONDITION: lZl SLIGHTLY WORN D VERY WORN D MISUSED D MARRED NEW 
CUSTOMER'S REQUEST I 

MAIN FAUlT 

/J I i - 1·ft .. } r) / IL<s':.:1.,.,,,,£ .. " 
PARTS 

lb Cfi < C i:T A /,-, •:J t:.Y2 c.5'.,-:.1(.....( /;/ 
c; £ 

/] 1/J /j u r !-f '{ f It-/ ;/') D ,(i[.c-

C/ {? I/ :)" Ort. /! 
t f /',-JD 77 L- f;-

,. 
;· /' c f<;7.,g 75 t ('r:- v.l1 l-A er.''/·; . 
C/b J 1.-i b 11 . {' . A 

( 

V( c /h·<1 .rGt:17 s·> '/ 

( If u ./Zr, .ve\ <c /11.> .._; " . y,.... ·- v. 

(Jj~d 

}, 

·J 
,/. 

'J. 

r 

) 7c/1rr,/1 

lf ;.; lfa1 Ii c ?f 

C L-i/rrv 
/} 

'j t' i.:1vcH i;~S 7 -

{'. ../ 
!- Uly c ·7,c--,, fr;:'<; 7 

~\MAN PROOF ClEAN 

'vd 
GAllERY TESTER DATE DATE 

.... 

CE COPY 

"iJ lG G.t..:Yi. f'jij~ .... 

~ 

TEST TARGET PATTERN 

DATE DATE DATE 

RD6925 REV . 

/ 

6/88 
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Ii 

r 

l 
i 
I. 

I 
I 
I 
l 
I'. 

,_ 

b 

I: 

MAINTENANCE RIEOUIEST 
Fo' '8ARBEft-..,.M24,,00Q9944o: tho p•oponont "goncy is OCSLOG 

CONTROL NUMBER 

Ll WORK REQUEST 

0Mwo 

1ftlwARR4NTY r1 "'"" 
2. SERIAL NO. 

WLlRK URDU1 NllMflf f' wrsnc 

1". ORGANfl 

::1 ~j:;c <: 1rI fJ~-?1 ,tlkl'­
i cm 

>'AGE NO 'AGFS 
Fif.'QU/fll':M;;N'J' CONTHOI. SYM!llOL 

OflG PD f>[l AUTHENTICATION 

5. MODEL 6. NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER 
, r~ .. r«:\ 
A}.-;; ,,,: ,J:. 

7, MAINTENANCE ;\CTIVITY a. LEVEL 8, UTILIZA· 9. MCSR -,--o-_-E_R_C-----r:b-.-P-A_C_f_N_G--,-1~0-.-H-O_U_A_S __ -+-,-1-.-M-IL_E_S---~1-2 ___ A_O_U_N_OS_,.1~3~.~sr=-A-R-TS--!I 

f1 ';'~:~ TION CODE ITEM ITEM 

15 FIRST INDICATION OF TROUBLE (Select one. u•~ o/orX} 

~ ica~~~~J~~~ce [=:ill Toit lliJ Storage [J"QJ Flight ~Inoperative ~Overheating ~Out of AdJuatmont 

~ Hnndling ~ Normn! Op CI£J lnspsctiun lli.J Othor [JQQ!!J Noisy ~Low Performance ff==1 Othor 

16. DESCRFBE DEFICIEl'<CiESof.is.YMPT·O-MS ON THE- BAS-IS OF COMPLETE CHECKOUT AND DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURE IN EQUIPMENT TM (Do nol 
prr•critu r~pair•} 

11----------------------------------------- -- -------------------------------------1 
16.o. REMARKS 

p1 {J ( ,~, ,~'~ <«~ t~ ~::.fr1 itl (* d ·s 61~ 
f<;Jroti V;h';>nrt:l nu:i , i~ "lJ, : !~ .. tl:l.'111 

SECTION II - WORK ACCOMPLISHED 

174. REPAIR ORGANIZATION/<l.CTIVITY c UNIT !DENT CODE 18. TYPE Ol'IGANIZATION/ACTIVITY AC· 10, AMS ACCOUNT CODE 

3
-----------------~·--------------------~------------il 

:~b~. ~L~o~c:A~~T~1 o~~N~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-- _ _ __ '°~",'~:,;~,~ ::~ZE;~: 
/ "' x, 

20... 
ACT 

CODE 

FAILURE e, COMFQNCNT,PART NOUN, SVC, DR 1\.1\NO NO. ~IANHOUnS 

COf?E d. CB CODE j., REF DC.SIGNATORI{. Mf'R CODE ilfr' I. ~•nlhs) 
11---+---"'---f--------'--,-------1-'-------- ------------1--·-

NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER 

h 

PART SOURCE 
CODE QTY PARTS COST 

" 
I I 

11---+-------1--------'-' --------+--------1-------_:_ __ t----------------·--t-----+-----l---------11 
I 

11---~-----+--------'--------~l-----+------_:__1---------------+-----l-----+--------tl I 

I 
I ,-
I 
I 11---+-------1,__--------.r--,--------.-----·--·-"' --·----

[ I 
I I 

11---+--------if---------~,---------.-----~t-------+----------------1------1-----+---------f 

I I 

ll----+-------1>----------'--------~'- ------ - _____ . --t-----------------+- -----+------+--------11 

11---1-------+--------'---------'---·---+----.. ~~-----------------+-----+----~1--~~~~---11 
: I 

ll---+-------<-----~-----J_____, _______ '--____ _, _______ 1----·----

ll---+--------1--------":· -~ ___ ___:_ ___ ~---------·-------+-----+----~"--1----------fl· 
I 

I 
I ll---+-------1-------_,_ __ - -- ~----·--r---~---- -----·-- ------------------+---------------- ---------f 

:'"' "" """ "" 

r 
I 
I 

I 

I 
I 

::::::::::::.::::::: "' ::::::::::::::::::::: ::::::::::: .. : :::· ·:::: : 

21. DELAY ISf'lect r_H:t•) r _~rQ Parts 

23 SUBMITTED ElY 24 RfCEIVED BY 

I 

I 

I 
I 

::: :r TOTAL MAr~hOUAS rOT/\.L Mi\r>JHOUf~S CO~>T 

$ 

'"TOTAL PARTS COST 

22. no/\Tt, TR/\W;CRllJEfl 

?fl. D!SPO~)IT!ON {."it•led ond 

[]];) lo Uso• QC] Salvagod 

L_.Jj] To Stock D.QJ l:vacuaUHI 

DJD Cilnnibali.r~tion 

DA FORM 
MAY 81 2407 EDITION OF JUL 79 IS OBSOLETE. 
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OP. ff: 

575 & 
580 

600 

607 

610 

612 

615 

617 

618 

620 

625 

/~ 

BARBER'~~ M24 0009945 

CONTRACT # DAAA21-87-C-0086 

OP. NAME 

Assemble Action 
and Stock 

Proof 

Check Headspace 

Dis-assemble Gun 

Magnaflux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaflux Bolt 

Rollmark Caliber 

Drill and Tap Sight Holes 

Polish Barrel 

Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

Apply Coating (Bolt) 

Final Assembly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 

GUN SERIAL # 

READINGS 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

-

J ;_-co· 

I ( 

DATE INIT 

APR ? .· !991 

..._) ; 

APR 4 iocn 

. 4 i991 

APR 2 6 1991 

BARBER . M24 ~QQg09984 



BARBER · M24 0009946 

op. * OP. NAME READINGS DATE INIT 

I 0 
I I 

625 F) Safety On Force 0 / ~ r-ro-'11 
/ I I \C) /4:::. cont. I 

~ _:;:> 

.:'i~':'fz':Y ·/ ~ 
I 

::? 
• c:-:x, -

I I /C G) Saf~;ty Of·f' F'orc.e ·.:; I ~ I 5-10-91 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 5/c:::: .. 91 ~// Retainability 
l ' .. 

I ·// ' ~ J;? I) Firing Pin Indent ·;) I i b-10-°!I /le· () o< °'\ I .t.? ex 0( I 

J) Assemble Stock l~;/9; tci7~ 
/ .. 

l;t2:/ K) Assemble Swivel Studs 51i1/f j 
/ 

L) Attach Front and Rear 

J/;1 /'i/ ;tU Sight Assemblies ' 

i 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 
5//1 /t;> I ~/ , 

I N) Detach Front & Rear I 
Sights & place in 

J/;1/ct ! IC1.--1../ numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle ·1111/z I ffe ) ,c,._..., 
I v 

P) Detach & At ta ch Scope 

5i1/;1 J(l. 20 Times ..._../ 
/ t 

640 Gallery Target & Test ~//-~Ir/ 11C 
A) Time s 7/--1/ I /4 c· 
B) Malfunctions 5-//,:·l / If /""' IT c ___ 

C) Pierced Primers s ~//~; / IA'-.. 
D) Optical Clearity of Seo pe ')=-II-CJ/ !A/-'-· .. I ' I 

645 Inspect for Live Ammo )7~£~7 / /J-(' 
655 Final Inspection 

A) Heads pace l~/"fr3/11 fl.A/ 
/ I ·i 

I I , : . ':// ? -- ;f //~ B) Trigger Pull 1 ( ~ .. . ,, ' ·•-~-·Z <' r 0- c? Iv-. i ~ I i'' I t; I ,,,._, l c Iµ' • ./ '"' . '! L c) ,.J.,L '-''. 

i;J-·Ai ,/.J... ·I:; ..;... ·/ 0 v~. :")._:';;- :;.. ,).. er S"Jl3/9 ( i~(; C) Function 
"//J/o// ;: . /. 

5'/tr/cir 
'/' -

660 Pack /d .. 
(/'/._,, ~'./ 
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BARBER - M24 0009947 

EQUIPMENT INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE WORKSHEET 
For use of this form, see DA PAM 738-750 and 738-751; the proponent agency is DCSLOG 

1. ORGANIZ~ON 2. NOMENCLATURE AND MODEL 

Dco d.~ :lnP Sn\()0.'2. rna.y sw:::) 
3. REGISTRATION/SERIALINSN 17 r.7 I"· ROUNDS I"~ 15. DATE 

((od.~ 5"i T3 1<Jf~~ 'ST ;;>3. jjW\ q I 
16·.7 ILCTION 

7. APPLICABLE REFERENCE 

TM Nurvi"SER . . l™ DATE 
TM NUMBER I™ DATE 9:Tob5:.: .soeo-10 ~\~ -~n 

COLUMN a - Enter TM item humber. COLUMN d - Show corrective action for deficiency or 

COLUMN b - Enter the applicable condition status symbol. 
shortcoming listed in Column c. 

COLUMN e - Individual ascertaining completed corrective 
COLUMN c - Enter deficiencies and shortcomings. action initial in this column. 

I STATUS SYMBOLS 
' "X"-lndicates a deficiency in the equipment that places DIAGONAL "(/)"-Indicates a materiel defect other 

it in an inoperable status. than a deficiency which must be corrected to in· 
crease efficiency or to make the item completely 

CI~CLED "4."-Indicates a deficiency, however, the equip- serviceable. 
ment may be operated under specific limitations as 
directed by higher authority or as prescribed locally, LAST NAME INITIAL IN BLACK, BLUE-BLACK INK, 
until corrective action can be accomplished. OR PENCIL-Indicates that a completely satisfactory 

HORIZONTAL DASH "(-)"-Indicates that a required inspec· condition exists. 
tion, comp<?nent replacement, maintenance operation check, 
or test flight is due but.has'not been accomplished, or an FOR AIRCRAFT-Status symbols will be recorded in red. 
overdue MWO has not been accomplished. 

ALL INSPECTIONS AND EQUIPMENT CONDITIONS RECORDED ON THIS FORM HA VE BEEN DETERMINED 
IN ACCORDANCE WITH DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURES AND STANDARDS IN THE TM CITED HEREON. 

8~ (Penun (sl v:_r::~ng inspection} Bb. TIME 9a, SIGNATURE (Maintenance Supervisor} 9b. TIME 10.MANHOUAS 
REQUIRED 

v,e,~ ~ .... c 
~ 

" 
"TM INITIAL 

ITEM STATUS DEFICIENCIES ANO SHORTCOMINGS CORRECTIVE ACTION WHEN 
NO. CORRECTED 

a b c d " _" ______ 
& (yJJ )-~ vJ,~_J6.)I 0 h ___ / 

D~ ___ coueve.., 
---------

-------

d / B &±1~_ Df?{ :;~-&.l-___ 
/ 

_12 "'4.'5 :; l<Z>U e~------ ------

~ 

·7 x ~J\ ~d#\e f)ch l\$ .J g nD b 
\..Jo V\ \ r WJ A-.K }'.:" l0f2Rccll 07/l '\ 

_J __ z ;;rrcQn __ 5_;_g}~·k_ Dfi117 ~e) 
--

-

----~-~- --------

~- --·- -----· ---~ -------- ------·-- ------------·- ----

--·----- ---- ·-·----- --···--·---- ----- ----

---- ---- ·----·-··------·-·-----·-··---------------------------·· 

-----·--------- --- -··-·--·------ --
I -1--- -:- ·-·· -··-·-- ----------------·- - --------- ··---- --

Replaces edition of 1 Jan 64, which will be used 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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BARBER - M24 0009948 

TM 
ITEM STATUS 
NO. 

-----~ ··~--·-~----- ,....... .. --~··-~~-·--.. -~.~~---·~-,.·----~ 

DEFICIENCIES AND SHORTCOMINGS CORRECTIVE ACTION WHEN • 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

d 
CORRECTED 

* U.S.GP0:1988·0·211-840 
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BARBER - M24 0009949 SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50#+ .50# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00#+"1.00# 

' 2.50# 2.50# AFTER ' 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 

PULL #1 ·'/ :/. 
,..,!. .~'9 ~1 5)__ 

tpuLL if 2 ·'1 '1 (" J_ I'! 
I/'. v~ J . r7-"' O'--, 

PULL if 3 2 -i r_:. - r:J' . ),/& 
PULL #4 -J oo '} ~r 17' - rl-- / { 

PULL if 5 J_A! 2 ·'i :10 
/...,....' 

v 

ITOTAL 

IA VG. 

3.00# 3.00# AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

PULL #1 1 ·7 C/ 
/ { ~? ! 

' 
-"/' 1: } Ov-

·PULL #2 Jr/& ~ I t..j /,I ; 
PULL #3 /) ~ r-) I ·? /j c 

1 I'--" "!1,/-7 
,µ' / 'E 

""/ /1 

1.01 PULL #4 '7 
/ '/ "} . ; 

~ . . 
PULL Jf 5 J.-i/~ ,..--) O/J 

' '----
_J. f t_-/ 

TOTAL 

lAVG. 

4.00# 4.00# AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

LI -1 c; t{o lf PULL #1 { . :I ,.,. 

PULL #2 Lf- lj_J q.cJ 
PULL #3 4 I I lfOO 
PULL #4 £.) ~/~; if01 •'/(.../ 

I 

PULL #5 ~11! J lf {i --~ 
TOTAL 

AVG. 

DATE~'-5-'~,/_C_/~_CJ_r_/~~~-

TESTER ~~~~~~--::--_/_· ~~~-
FINAL TEST & 

TO RESET 2.50# COMMENTS 

JC<({ . J"' 
// //I A~..-::. MIN. SETTING, 

;J, lJ 
/} // . __...., NO AVG. OF 5 

f I ::-< ·I .5 
"') )/ :J // READINGS ACCEPT-
_t . ) 

/ ; v - ~ 
,), )lf .:J /j 5_,. ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

t - ~ 

;J, i,j ~ ,2 ,.. :!. Cf 

COMMENTS 

" 

' 
-

. 
MAX SETTING RESET TO 4* FOR 
GREATER THAN 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 

. ""' 
{.,[(J vZ. 

-'1 /{ 

Lf,?/ 
j_J 1 ~ 
-(.;/' -

' l) 1; r.v 
4 ~/. c; ' "J . 
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BARBER • M24 0009950 
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BARBER • M24 0009951 

'- 1 4 1 
~ :::: 4 ::: 

l '" 1 

l .. 9 ·:'.' 
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BARBER · M24 0009952 

10 
L 1·:; 
I _ 1 

1. i:::: 0 
1. 94'?-
2. 3::::~1 

l " 

.. .26:;'. 

1' 544 

4 
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BARBER • M24 0009953 

10 

l '" 1 ,_, 
,~ - } 1 

1 1 

1-t.~:4 1.224 
' /! ..._ - -r 
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BARBER • M24 0009954 

l -
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BARBER • M24 0009955 
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BARBER · M24 0009956 

MAINTENANCE REQUEST PAGE NO. NO OF PAGES REQUIREMENTS CONTROL SYM 

For use of this form. see DA PAM 738-750; the proponent agency is DCSLOG l I CS GLD - 1047(R1) 

SECTION I· EQUIPMENT DATA 

CONTROL NUMBER WORK ORDER NO. WESDC ORG. P~.) 3 
PD AU]!iENTICA TION Lz:: 0 . = Vi"~ ,,,_/_,iy,,_,~ 

-_--r i ! 
\." I./ UNIT IDENT CODE CJ Work Request 1A. ORGANIZATION B LOCATION c. 

D MWO G ~~ E .SC E ;-~ Z \"J p ~\ s POUL FT Di: I 
' 

~.it~ 31 OU255 
D Warranty Claim 5L}if-15f:5 

2. SERIAL NO 3. NOr~MENCLJ<TU~E 4. , LINE NO. 15. MODEL 6 NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER 

Q.(:/!1?}/ 73 P; (:° c //Ip £ ,.. 
1/etr ~"';- Y'~ ''1 ·faj y ·a -- r: · -y.o -? ,_,,,,-
,._..77;,;,, / , ,,- ./?"{,/) ,,.-V/- ,;::;L. I - -er-/ :J £:? 

'7":~ r /"- I ' ./. ' " > o I 

7A. MAINTENANCE ACTIVITY B LEVEL I 8. UTILIZArlON I 9A. MCSR 98. ERG 9C. PACING 
110 

HOURS 11. MILES 12. ROUNDS 113. STARTS 

1 ST l;·JT DIV H CODED ITEM ITEM 

14. FAILURE DETECTED DURING (Select one· use v orX) 15. FIRST INDICATION OF TROUBLE (Se/eel one· use ,/ orX) 

~Sch.Main. CE] Test c:EJ Storage GJ Flighl ~ Inoperative ~ Overheating I I 790 I Out of Adjustment 

LW Handli~g [El Normal UJ Inspection ~ Other [GiJ Noisy ffi2J Low I y('rg Other 
Op Performance :~u·1~-

16A. .DESCRIBE D~ICIENCIES OR ~~P!JM~HE BAJIS OF COMPLETE CH~gUT AND !il!AGN~;c PROC~Dl,\RE IN EQUIPMENT TM (Do not presc:ibe !)tl!airs). 71:_,_~? ::;.>..r.2_.e. ,.,Y71;".7° 'lJPV {J.-1/C'-/,1 C;y; ~_,-/;::_ /;-;'t"' lu/,;o le //vi .-::.'/>::N"" ';;;;y,:; 

B. REMARKS 

SECTION II • WORK ACCOMPLISHED 

.• 17A. REPAIR ORGANIZATION/ACTIVITY c. UNIT !DENT. CODE 18. TYPE ORGANIZATION/ACTIVITY ACCOM· 19 AMS ACCT. CODE 
i·:if.\ INT n I\!~ OOL PLISHING WORK (Select one· use ....... or X) 

,- _, ,. -- ., - ~ ~ 

6. LOCATION I DC.hi!''-l lf~l1, ~.::H ..; ~ :J'.J'.J 
LEJmE CE]TD ~Con· 

tractor 

20A B. C. COMPOl~ENTIPART NOUN, SVC, OR MWO NO. D E NATIONAL F G. H 
ACT. FAILURE MANHOURS STOCK PART QTY. PARTS 

CODE CODE (1) CBCODE (2) REF DESIGN. (3) MFR. CODE (Hrs. & tenths) NUMBER SOURCE COST 
CODE 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

. $ 

QV i~CPARP .. SLE ~x ,,,, 
$ 

BE ;1 STOCK 
$ 

OTr~t P;>.F;.TS 
$ - I. TOTAL MANHOURS J. TOTAL MANHOURS COST K. TOTAL PARTS COST 

$ $ 

21. DELAY (Select One} rTil Parts !'Fl Manpower 1f3l Facilities r-141 Funds r15l Tools 22. I I Data Transcribed 

23 SUBMITIEO BY 24. RECEIVED BY 25. WORK STARTED BY 26. lfJSPECTED BY 27 ACCEPTED BY 28. DISPOSITION /Select One) 

.L:PJ.'1' ~ToUser CG ~Y.~b-y-- ...__ 
Evacuated ,. 

~ToStock Di] ,, 
Cannlbalizatton JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE JULIAN OATE JULIAN DATE 

ITJ Salvaged 

DA FORM 2407, AUG 88 EDITION OF MAY 81 MAY BE USED NMP COPY 2 
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BARBER - M24 0009957 RECEIVING A.No ESTIMATING REPORT 
COMMENTS 

M-24 SNIPER LEUPOLD i0X SCOPE DEPLOYMENT KIT 
INITIAL CUSTOMER ORDER NO. 

_;.,.~H-~i 

DATE OPENED DATE CODE MODEL ANC GRADE 

'~> .l} -j s;· ,.,... ·;1 ·j R 
ACCESSORIES 

FROM: SHIP TO: 
1 r 

ORDER 
i:?·t --·o·:;:-

t'i~·, I ~-.-JT t,NCE )) IV 1: SI Ctt·~ US fi 1 C 
f>£TTN t:;TzJ3 .... I?L 

MAINTANCE DIVISION USAIC 

L 

ACCOUNT NUMBER I ACCOUNT NUMBER N/C 

WRITE D 
/ 

J 

(iTTN f:~Tzr;--·IJL 

Bl.'()G 22.~:> 

FOi~T nENtJING 

L 

I ESTIMATED 

I 

1) 
'-=~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~___v 

REPAIR CHARGE I TAX I INSURANCE UPS I PARCEL POST TOTAL 

GUN CONDITION: D NEW SLIGHTLY WORN ~ VERY WORN 
CUSTOMER'S REQUEST 

MAIN FAULT 

1-

I-
)- tb9'=35-

I REPAIRMAN I PROOF I CLEAN 

I GALLERY TESTECI I DATE DATE 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

D MISUSED D MARRED 

I TEST 
TARGET I PAITERN 

DATE DATE 
I DATE 

RD6925 R::v. 7/90 
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BARBER · M24 0009958 

M-24 

CONTRACT # DAAA21-87-C-0086 

GUN SERIAL # 

OP. # OP. NAME 

575 & Assemble Action 
580 and Stock 

600 Proof 

607 Check Headspace 

610 Dis-assemble Gun 

612 Magnaflux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaflux Bolt 

6 1 ~ Rollmark Caliber 

617 Drill and Tap Sight Holes 

618 Polish Barrel 

620 Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

625 

Apply Coating (Bolt) 

Final Assembly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 

READINGS 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

DATE INITIAL 
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---

op. # ~~~~~M24 0009959 READINGS 

625 F) Safety On Force 
cont. ' 

G) Safety Off Force 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 
Retainabili ty 

I) Firing Pin Indent 

J) Assemble Stock 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs 

L) Attach Front and Rear 
Sight Assemblies . 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N) Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

O) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & Attach Scope 
20 Times 

640 Gallery Target & Test 

A) Time 

B) Malfunctions 

C) Pierced Primers 

D) Optical Cleari ty of Seo pe 

645 Inspect for Live Ammo 

655 Final Inspection 
A) Heads pace 

I 
B) Trigger Pull I 

I 

C) Function 

660 Pack 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

I 
I 
I . 
I 
I 

l 
I 
I 

I 

I 
I 

DATE INIT 
I 

I . 
I 

I 

I 

I 

i 
I 

I I 

I I 
I I 

" 
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'. 

.. 

BARBER · M24 0009960 

~W¥MN~~6~WEST 
PAGE NO. NO OF PAGES 

For use of this form. see DA PAM 738-750. the proponent agency is DCSLOG I I 
SECTION I· EQUIPMENi. DATA 

2. 

CONTROL NUMBER 

D 
!J 
D 

Work Request 

MWO 

Warranty Claim 

SERIAL NO. 

7 A. MAINTENANCE ACTIVITY 

C,(p?-if- 717 3 

WORK OROER NO. 

IA. ORGANtZATION 

GRESCENZ WPNS POOL - ... "' - - ..-

CODE ITEM 
8. LEVEL I B. UTILIZATION I 9A. MCSR 

WESDC ORG. PD 

B LOCATION 

4. LINE NO. 

98. ERG SC. PACING 
~~EM 
')';,v' 

110 HOURS 

REQUIREMENTS CONTROL SYMBOL 

CSGLD - 1047(R1) 

C. UNIT IDENT CODE 

GA 31905 ~JOU255 

6. NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER 

JC717)-0/-;;i yd- ,;;;.?J;)t. 
11. MILES 12. ROUNDS 113. STARTS 

15 FIRST INDICATION OF TROUBLE (Select one· use ../or X) 

~Sch. Main CEJ Tes! [EJ Slorage ~ Flighl [J"iiijiJ ~---·-·•;;; ~ Overheating I I 790 I Out al Adjustment 

~ Handling ~ ~~rmal CJ::] .ection [J3 Olher {TOaj '7,~Jf! ~ ~~~orrnance I I I Other 

B. REMARKS , 
SECTION II • WORK ACCOMPLISHED 

17A. REPAIR ORGANIZATION/ACTIVITY C. UNIT !DENT. CODE 18. TYPE ORGANIZATION/ACTIVITY ACCOM· 
PLISHING WORK (Select one· use v" or X) 

19 AMS ACCT. CODE 

B. LOCATION 

20A 
ACT. 
•~ODE 

B 
FAILURE 

CODE 

.fl,. 

C. COMPONENT/PART NOUN, SVC, OR MWO NO. 

(1) CBCODE (2) REF DESIGN. (3) MFR. CODE 

D. 
MANHOURs; 

(Hrs. & tenths) 

·. 

I. TOTAL MANHOURS 

02J TOE.J::E TD 

E. NATIONAL 
STOCK 

NUMBER 

J. TOTAL MANHOURS COST 

s 
21. DELAY (Select One) n"7l Parts f"l2l Manpower 1!31 Facilities 1T4l Funds IJ5l Tools 

23 ~MITIEDBY 

~)>p,...LA"_....__. 
v ·~>f-

JULIAN DATE 

24. RECEIVED BY 25 WORK STARTEO BY 

JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE 

26. INSPECTED BY 27 ACCEPTED BY 

JULIAN DATE JULIAN DATE 

EDITION OF MAY 81 MAY BE USED 

rn Con· 
tractor 

F 
PART 

SOURCE 
CODE 

G. 
QTY. 

K. TOTAL PARTS COST 

$ 

22. I j Data Transcribed 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

H 
PARTS 
COST 

Evacuated 

CannibaliZ€:1ion 

NMP COPY 2 
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BARBER- M24 0009961 RECEIVING AND ESTIMATING REPORT 
COMMENTS 

cusr N0:025793 C.O.D CUSTOM SHOP ~29 PAINTED ON STOCK 
INITIAL CUSTOMER ORDER NO. 

FPS 
DATE RECEIVED DATE OPENED DATE CODE SERIAL NUMBEK MODEL AND GRADE 

ACCESSORIES kl/ s·run:.: ;'::·t.:Ui-'t:. J::~{1Sr:. 

FROM: 
r 

L 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

/ 

REPAIR CHARGE 

GUN CONDITION: 

CUSTOMER"S REQUEST 

PARTS 

CRESCENZ WEAPONS 
i71f~ I NT.. DI \l ii :OOL. 
FOh:T bEl-.ti\lING 
US{1 

I ACCOUNT NUMBER N/C 

I TAX 

D NEW 

L/FRONT ~IGHT w11 SWIVEL 
SHIP TO: 

l 

f't:lDL CRESt~::ENZ 

J L 

I WRITE D CLEAN/TEST I 
PROM. DATE I ESTIMATED 

I INSURANCE I UPS I PARCEL POST 

I 

D SLIGHTLY WORN VERY WORN D MISUSED 

REPAIRMAN PROOF CLEAN TEST 

GALLERY TESTER DATE DATE DATE 

OFFICE COPY 

FOOL. 

I TOTAL 

D MARRED 

TARGET I PATTERN 

DATE I DATE 

RD6925 REV. 7/90 
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BARBER · M24 0009962 

DSME14P1DD5012402136 W52~098291A151 W31G1YD3~7D3DDDC6225173 

0 000000 0 ilOO 0000000000000 000 0000000000 HOO 000 0 000000000000000000000 

1111 11 1111 111 l 11111111111111111111 1 111 1 11 I 11111111111 11111111 1111111 

2 2 222222222 22 22222222222222 2222 222222222222222222222222 22222222222222 22 

333333333333333333 33333333333333333333333J33 33333 333 333 333333 3333333333333 

4 44 44444444 44444444444444444 444444444444444444444 444444444444444444444444444 

5555555555 5555555555555555555 5555555555 555555555555555555555 5555555555555553 

6666565666666666666 666666666 66666666665666 666666666666666 6666E66666666666666 

777717 7717177777717777777777771777777777777771 77177 77771777177 71111117717117 

883S688BBBBa88888888BBBB888BBBB8 88 88S888BBB8888 888888888888888888BBBBBBB 888 

g9g99999999gg999g99999999999999999 gg 9999999999999999999999999999999999999999 
1 2 J 4 5 : l ~ 9 in :i l2 i:l 14 15 ;; 1i H JS :e Zl 22 :; 2.\ ZS n ;7 ($a JJ Jl Ji 23 3~ :;; 33 :l7 3-! 39 43 H 42 .\3 ·H 45 •5 ~ 1 JS~: 55 51 n ;3 ~~ :s ::: :1 5! 5:! ~g :1 t2 £3 frJ E; E5 fl ta C3 1E 71 11 l3 Jt JS iij !TE ;3 ?0 

5061 
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